
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/10/2019 208,505 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 11,652 0.0000

02/10/2019 196,678 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 11,827 0.0000

03/10/2019 184,816 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 11,862 0.0000

04/10/2019 173,357 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 11,460 0.0000

05/10/2019 162,156 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 11,201 0.0000

06/10/2019 151,376 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 10,780 0.0000

07/10/2019 139,647 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 11,729 0.0000

08/10/2019 127,989 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 11,657 0.0000

09/10/2019 116,194 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 11,795 0.0000

10/10/2019 103,440 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 12,754 0.0000

11/10/2019 260,237 0.0000 167,999 0.0000 11,202 0.0000

12/10/2019 248,282 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 11,956 0.0000

13/10/2019 241,816 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6,466 0.0000

14/10/2019 234,619 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,197 0.0000

15/10/2019 227,525 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,094 0.0000

16/10/2019 220,578 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6,947 0.0000

17/10/2019 213,462 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,116 0.0000

18/10/2019 206,478 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6,984 0.0000

19/10/2019 199,601 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6,877 0.0000

20/10/2019 192,964 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6,637 0.0000

21/10/2019 186,069 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6,896 0.0000

22/10/2019 178,591 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,478 0.0000

23/10/2019 171,169 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,421 0.0000

24/10/2019 164,411 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6,758 0.0000

25/10/2019 158,569 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 5,842 0.0000

26/10/2019 152,193 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6,376 0.0000

27/10/2019 146,246 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 5,948 0.0000

28/10/2019 138,168 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,077 0.0000

29/10/2019 131,657 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6,511 0.0000

30/10/2019 131,715 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.0000

31/10/2019 131,349 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 366 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


